  Bi-directional wideband solutions
for up to 600 MHz bandwidth
  Simulation of complete satellite links
including payload, uplink and
downlink effects
  Simulation of RF stages and fading
in terrestrial links

Power supply 100 V to 240 V (AC),
50 Hz to 60 Hz
Ordering Guide
IZT C6000 Hardware options
IZT C6000-PLD Payload emulation unit
IZT C6000-UPL Uplink emulation unit
IZT C6000-DNL Downlink emulation unit
IZT C6000-SVR Monitor and control server, switch
IZT C6000-DSPL Keyboard and display, 19 inch rackmount
IZT C6000-NAS 3 TB network attached storage
for data backup
IZT C6000-CSU Central synchronization unit
IZT C6000 Software options
IZT C6000-101 Delay
IZT C6000-104P IMUX/OMUX fi lter, payload
IZT C6000-106P True Doppler simulation, up/downlink
IZT C6000-107U Thermal noise, uplink
IZT C6000-107P In-band noise, payload
IZT C6000-107D Thermal noise, downlink
IZT C6000-109U Phase noise simulation, uplink
IZT C6000-109P Phase noise simulation, payload
IZT C6000-109D Phase noise simulation, downlink
IZT C6000-110P Nonlinearity simulation, payload
IZT C6000-111U Rain fade (attenuation profi les), uplink
IZT C6000-111D Rain fade (attenuation profi les), downlink
IZT C6000-112U ARB incl interferer generator, uplink
IZT C6000-112P ARB incl interferer generator, payload
IZT C6000-112D ARB incl interferer generator, downlink
IZT C6000-114 Spectrum display
SPECIFICATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT FURTHER NOTICE.
IZT C6000
RF Link Emulator
About IZT   The Innovationszentrum fuer Telekommunikations technik GmbH IZT specializes in the most advanced
digital signal processing and fi eld programmable gate array (FPGA) designs in combination with high frequency and